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Sub:  Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates of Hindalco Industries Limited (‘the 
Company’) 

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015 (‘Listing Regulations’) 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information 
pertaining to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on 15th December, 2022  

The relevant information is given in the Annexure I.  The Company is in process of issuing 
duplicate share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities. 

The above is for your information and record. 

Thanking you, 

For Hindalco Industries Limited  
 
 
 
 
Geetika Anand 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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ANNEXURE I 

SRNO FOLIO NAME CERT-NO DIST-
FROM 

DIST-TO NO OF 
SHARES 

DATE OF 
RECEIPT 

INWARD 
NO 

1 HC004461 RAJENDRA KALU GAIKWAD 
KALU KRISHNA GAIKWAD 

HS051045 122535991 122536200 210 2022-12-15 196798 

2 HB035963 PRABHU DAYAL SUTODIYA HS034238 115036431 115038090 1660 2022-12-15 196799 

3 HEA47112 DHARAM PAL ARORA HS055525 1136137714 1136137902 189 2022-12-15 196802 

4 HB044367 ABANI DEY 
SHRI DHRUBA DEY 

HS038937 115711771 115711850 80 2022-12-15 196805 

5 HB047109 BHAMA RAMACHANDRAN HS040344 115905171 115905330 160 2022-12-15 196806 

6 HB031493 PANA DEVI KEDIA 
RAGHUNATH PRASAD KEDIA 

HR017109 940965064 940965229 166 2022-12-15 196807 

7 HB021546 DALSUKHBHAI T PATEL 
SUBHADRABEN D PATEL 

HS024843 
 
HR011564 

113346721 
 
939471914 

113346800 
 
939471933 

80 
 
20 

2022-12-15 
 
2022-12-15 

196808 
 
196808 
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