

15^h December, 2022

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited			
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor			
Dalal Street,	Plot No.C/1, G Block			
Mumbai 400001	Bandra Kurla Complex			
Scrip Code: 500440	Bandra (East)			
	Mumbai – 400051.			
	Scrip Code: HINDALCO			
Mr.Daniel Schammo				
Banque International A Luxembourg				
Societe Anonyme				
69, Route d'Esch				
L-2953 Luxembourg				
Fax No:00 352 4590 2010				
Tel No:00 352 4590-1				

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates of Hindalco Industries Limited ('the Company')

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information pertaining to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on 15th December, 2022

The relevant information is given in the **Annexure I**. The Company is in process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities.

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Hindalco Industries Limited

Geetika Anand Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



ANNEXURE I

SRNO	FOLIO	NAME	CERT-NO	DIST- FROM	DIST-TO	NO OF SHARES	DATE OF RECEIPT	INWARD NO
1	HC004461	RAJENDRA KALU GAIKWAD KALU KRISHNA GAIKWAD	HS051045	122535991	122536200	210	2022-12-15	196798
2	HB035963	PRABHU DAYAL SUTODIYA	HS034238	115036431	115038090	1660	2022-12-15	196799
3	HEA47112	DHARAM PAL ARORA	HS055525	1136137714	1136137902	189	2022-12-15	196802
4	HB044367	ABANI DEY SHRI DHRUBA DEY	HS038937	115711771	115711850	80	2022-12-15	196805
5	HB047109	BHAMA RAMACHANDRAN	HS040344	115905171	115905330	160	2022-12-15	196806
6	HB031493	PANA DEVI KEDIA RAGHUNATH PRASAD KEDIA	HR017109	940965064	940965229	166	2022-12-15	196807
7	HB021546	DALSUKHBHAI T PATEL SUBHADRABEN D PATEL	HS024843	113346721	113346800	80	2022-12-15	196808
			HR011564	939471914	939471933	20	2022-12-15	196808

Corporate ID No: L27020MH1958PLC011238